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IMPORTANT DATES 
 

September 1 Fall Flex II Registration Continues 

September 5 LABOR DAY HOLIDAY – COLLEGE CLOSED 

September 7 ADVISING DAYS – MLK; 9:00-1:00 

September 7 Welcome Back Luau – MLK - Heritage Pavilion, 
11:00-2:00 

September 8 ADVISING DAYS – SWC; 9:00-1:00 

September 8 Welcome Back Luau – SWC; 11:00-12:30 

September 12 Study Skills Workshop; 1:00-2:00 

September 13 Study Skills Workshop; 12:15-1:15 

September 14 Study Skills Workshop; 10:00-11:00 

September 26 Study Skills Workshop; 1:00-2:00 

September 27 Study Skills Workshop; 12:15-1:15 

September 28 Monster.com Ultimate Money Skills 
Presentation 

September 29 Monster.com Ultimate Money Skills 
Presentation 

September 30 Last day to withdraw for Fall Flex I 
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WELCOME WEEK 1 
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STUDY SKILLS WORKSHOPS 2 

 
Both campuses will enjoy an authentic Hawaiian 

Luau complete with a roasted pig, tropical fruit, and 
hula demonstration. Come out and meet new 

friends, reconnect with old ones and have a great 
time. 

 
WELCOME BACK LUAU (MLK) 

September 7 
 11am - 2pm. HERITAGE PAVILLION 

 
WELCOME BACK LUAU (SWC) 

September 8 
11am - 12:30pm. Location TBD 

 
 

For more information please contact  
Student Life at 486-2135 

 

WELCOME WEEK 
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ADVISING DAYS 

ATTENTION STUDENTS 
 

Advising Days is an opportunity to meet with your academic advisor based upon your major.   
This event provides you the following services: 

 
•  Assist with holds 
•  Identify your degree plan 
•  Verify your major 
•  Placement of courses 

 
Advising Days is critical in your success and completion her at St. Philip’s College! 

 
For more information call (210) 486-2894 

 

FIRST YEAR EXPERIENCE 

MONSTER.COM’S ULTIMATE MONEY SKILLS 
financial experts will discuss the risks of credit, budgets, and other important aspects of personal 

financial management.   
 

September 28 (Wednesday) at 10:00 a.m. & 11:00 a.m. 
September 29 (Thursday) at 9:15 a.m. & 10:45 a.m 

 
Location: Heritage Room 

 
ALL WELCOME TO ATTEND! 

DOOR PRIZES! 
 

For more information please contact The First Year Experience Center, 486-2170 
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FYEC ONLINE 

 
http://www.alamo.edu/spc/admin/fyec/  

 

The TNT Center will present a series of Study Skills Workshops designed to help students be successful.   Sessions are 
conveniently held Mondays, Tuesdays, and Wednesdays in NTB 107A, and all are welcome to attend. If you are truly 

serious about being a successful student, come learn strategies to see you through to graduation and a successful 
completion of your academic career! 

  
MARK YOUR CALENDAR!! 

 
 
 

Time Management   Monday, 9/19/11  1:00pm – 2:00pm 
Tuesday, 9/13/11  12:15pm – 1:15pm 
Wednesday, 9/14/11  10:00am – 11:00am 

 
Note Taking    Monday, 9/26/11  1:00pm – 2:00pm 

Tuesday, 9/27/11  12:15pm – 1:15pm 
Wednesday, 10/5/11  10:00am – 11:00am 

 
Stopping Procrastination  Monday, 10/10/11  1:00pm – 2:00pm 

Tuesday, 10/11/11  12:15pm – 1:15pm 
Wednesday, 10/19/11  10:00am – 11:00am 

 
Overcoming Math Anxiety   Monday, 10/24/11  1:00pm – 2:00pm 

Tuesday, 10/25/11  12:15pm – 1:15pm 
Wednesday, 11/2/11  10:00am – 11:00am 

 
Preparing for Final Exams  Monday, 11/7/11  1:00pm – 2:00pm 

Tuesday, 11/8/11  12:15pm – 1:15pm 
Wednesday, 11/16/11  10:00am – 11:00am 

 
Stress Management   Monday, 11/21/11  1:00pm – 2:00pm 

Tuesday, 11/29/11  12:15pm – 1:15pm 
Wednesday, 11/30/11  10:00am – 11:00am 
 
 

 
 

For additional information, please contact Kevin Schantz at 486-2246 

STUDY SKILLS WORKSHOPS 

http://www.alamo.edu/spc/admin/fyec/
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